
 
 NMS Staff Contact Info 2025-2026 

 
Remind Codes for Core Teachers 

Teacher Name Grade and 
Subject 

Core 1 Core 2  Core 3 Teacher Email 

Rick Baltes 6th Math @4bafdkbekk @9a4ha66ga3 @2bhcc88ck4 baltesr@person.k12.nc.us 

Kayla Gatewood 8th / Math @2h3eed47hd  @7h36d7f7be @bhgbahh7ak gatewoodk@person.k12.nc.us 

Tricia Dealagdon 7th ELA @g62cff96be @egccbaad82 @22k2h2gg37 dealagdont@person.k12.nc.us 

Cleofie Salvoro 7th ELA @k83ha7k6e3 @f9ff42g6gf @7efd37eakk salvoroc@person.k12.nc.us 

Shavonda 
Winstead 

7th Soc.Studies/ 
Science 

@9c8ef9494a @7fg4f72bdb @k2dh68e3be winsteadsha@person.k12.nc.us 

Kaelvin Callo 7th Grade Math @7k464aegc4 @bg44k7b624 @gh7f67hdaa callok@person.k12.nc.us 

Nicole Outlaw 7th Grade Math @outlaw-1 @outlaw-2 @outlaw-3 outlawn@person.k12.nc.us 

Clarissa Jamison 6th Grade 
Science 

@jamison-1 @jamison-2 @jamison-3 jamisonc@person.k12.nc.us 

Elizabeth 
Bremer 

AIG @3792234 ​
(6th, 7th, & 8th grade) 

  bremere@person.k12.nc.us 

Chassidy 
Averette 

8th ELA @bg4872789k @f9h6da3787 @kd79e699cf averettec@person.k12.nc.us 

Travis Couch III 6th Math/Social 
Studies 

@couch1 @couch2 @couchssf coucht@person.k12.nc.us 

Beth Pergerson 6th and 8th 
Grade ELA 

@e77kdf787b @6h9f9fg267 @86gc6dgdbk pergersonb@person.k12.nc.us 

 



 

Pamela Heflin 6th Grade ELA @heflin-1- @heflin-2- @heflin-3- heflinp@person.k12.nc.us 

Jennifer 
Antongiovanni 

English 1-1   @2k739f2ag8 antongiovannij@person.k12.nc.us 

Jackie Stoehr 8th Math @4fg98fah49 @6e7cdba97a @bah82ff669 stoehrj@person.k12.nc.us 

Rebecca Jackson 8th Science @46efgk3fk4 @9b42fk9966 @6c8ke94kkb jacksonr@person.k12.nc.us 

Kelly Richards 7th grade ss/sci @kbebb4fgfc  @3h83a6d4k4  @dahh38bk86 richardsk@person.k12.nc.us 

Katia Bocanegra 6th grade  @6ac9h62e9h @fb4kh77ckc @fb4kh77ckc bocanegrak@person.k12.nc.us 

      

      

      

 
 

Remind Codes for Elective Teachers 

Teacher Name Subject 6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade Teacher Email 

Jennifer Clement Visual Arts 1st 6th Fall @fb8k4e428f 
2nd 6th Fall - @4ga837chf3 
 
1st 6th Spring - 
@beae6hd2k9 
2nd 6th Spring - @9f7b6geea9 

1st 7th Fall - @2cbc22ff4d 
2nd 7th Fall - @efad88haka 
 
1st 7th Spring - @aa8gakf987 
2nd 7th Spring - 
@gk32d4ca87 

1st 8th Fall - @a4fce936ge 
2nd 8th Fall - @7e7bc48cbe 
 
1st 8th Spring - @fd86e8bc7f 
2nd 8th Spring - @9cfk6d96c9 

Clementj@person.k12.nc.us 
 

Patricia Castro Conexiones @cnx1 @cnx1b @cnx3 castros@person.k12.nc.
us 

Shelly Nance Band  
 
 

6th Brass @74kc4fd8g3 
 
6th wind @328fkc6ga7 

7th Band -@adacf98db2 
 
 

8th Band-@fh6c4ga96a 
 
 
 

nances@person.k12.nc.us 

 

mailto:Clementj@person.k12.nc.us
mailto:nances@person.k12.nc.us


 

7th Music 
 
8th Music 
 

7th Music Fall - @cf29cdd37g 
7th Music Spring - 
@7beddgh8b3 
 

 
8th Music Fall - @9f6c8c7f7f 
8th Music Spring - @82e2ac9fg9 

Katie Austin Student 
Ambassador 

1st 6 @sanms6 
2nd 6 @nmssa2025 

1st 7 @sanms26 
2nd 7@sanms2526 

1st 8  @nmspcs25 
2 8 @sanmspcs 

 

Jacob Webster PE/Health 1st 6 - @g7682hhd7g 
2nd 6 - @h48cdgad4g 

1st 7 - @27gk32h27e 
2nd 7 - @66gab7k684 

1st 8 - @7288ek2eb6 
2nd 8 - @aa2chchdkb 

websterj@person.k12.nc.us 

Rhonda Snipes Health 
Science 

6E1 @snipes61 
 
6E2 @snipes62 

7E1 @snipes71 
 
7E2 @snipes72 

8E1 @snipes81 
 
8E2 @snipes82 

snipesr@person.k12.nc.us 

Lassiter Construction 6E1 @l-wowo1 
6E2 @l-wowo2 

7E1 @l-carp1 
7E2 @l-carp2 

8E1 @l-carp3 
8E2 @l-carp4 

lassiterc@person.k12.n
c.us 

Allison Bowes Resource Raider Time 6th Grade- 6  
@Bowes-6RT1 
 
Raider Time 6th Grade 
-14   @Bowes-6RT2 
 

Raider Time 7th Grade-8 
@Bowes-7RT1 
 
Raider Time 7th 
Grade-17 
@Bowes-7RT2 

 bowesa@person.k12.nc
.us 

Torrey Daniel Computer 
Science 

6E1 @a443fkdh8b 
6E2 @6k2kegedgh 

7E1 @4ead783k36 
7E2 @e24fd377be 

8E1 @9e8fc47333 
8E2 @a372g79aa6 

danielt@person.k12.nc.
us 

Farmer PE/Health 6E1 @cb63dd9e48 
6E2 @4c2223k4he 

7E1 @h9e2k29789 
7E2 @6kf3ek898e 

8E1 @947ehc6f62 
8E2 @hgcb3d799a 

farmerz@person.k12.nc
.us 

      

      

 



 
 

 


